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

FOR RENT
3-BR, 1 -BATH BRICK HOME across
from Jane's Seafood $450/month. has
heat pump. J. G. Worrell, Owner/Broker
754-4512.

FOR LEASE
3 BR, 2-bath house in Goose
Creek. $600/mo. References
required. Call 754-9265 after 6
pm.

DOUBLEWIDE TRAILER ON LOT. 3 BR.
W/D, C/H/A Rent $350/month or will sell.
754 4900 or 704-7574
YEAR ROUND RENTAL. 4 -BR fur¬
nished home on Ocean Isle Beach. Call
Sloane Realty. (919)579 6251

CAROLINA SHORES VILLAGE condos
1 & 2 BR. furnished and unfurnished
Starting at $325. CEDAC REALTY, 579
4200.

2-BR MOBILE HOME FOR RENT. $200
deposit. $250/month. between Ocean
Isle and Sunset. 579-3712.

1, 2, & 3 BR MOBILE HOMES IN ASH.
Security depsoit 287-3255.

Wood'Duck
cRealty

PHONE (919)754 7233 DAY OR NIGHT
PO BOX 3059. SHALLOTTE. NC 28459

HOMES
SEASHORE ESTATES- 14x70 3 BR,2-bath home, mostly furnished, fenced
back yard, storage bldg., screened
porch $25,000
OCEAN PINES-2-BR, VA-bath frame
house Paved streets, close to water
Reduced to $32,000.
SHALLOTTE-Commercial or Resi
dential Behind ABC store on Wall St
Approx 2.000 sq ft 4 BR. 2 bath. 2-
story home $75,000
BELLAMY DRIVE-1820 sq. ft.. 3 BR.
2-bath home, waterway access. Largeden, fireplace, loft, great storageAppraised at $92,500 Asking only

$84,500
SHALLOTTE RIVER-Deep water,
new 3-BR. 2-bath vinyl siding home.
Deck, screened porch, pier, great stor¬
age beneath house $109,950
BRIERWOOD GOLF ESTATES-On
11th Fairway, 1 /.-story brick Cape Cod
home. 4 BR, 2 baths, lots of storage.2-car garage Reduced $148,000
BRIERWOOD GOLF ESTATES-Lo
cated behind 10th green. 3 BR. 2VS
baths, large utility, formal dining, great
room, game room downstairs, paveddrive, manicured lawn, on large lot

$149,900
HOMESITES

ASH- 64 acre tract farmland with
frontage on Waccamaw River
$59 000
SHALLOTTE RIVER-Lots starting at

$29,900
FISHERMAN'S PARADISE- Water
way access 100X200 wooded lot.
restricted for site built home $11,000
COPAS SHORES- 6 acre on pond in
restricted subdivision. Well below mar
ket value $29,900
Other lots available starting
at $5,000 w/owner financing
available on some.

For Rent
4-BR HOUSE or 1 BR apartment for rent
640-1360 or 579-4801. leave message

CAROLINA SHORES RESORT 2 BR
condo. Second lloor. new carpeting, pool
view Year-round lease with option to
purchase Deposit. S425/month, fur¬
nished or unfurnished. 754 5505 or 754-
4349

!( The

I Cooke's !
Inn Motel
on Ocean Isle Beach

Get Away
Special

All Rooms
1/2 Price!

Now *2995 per night
(with ad)

Reserve Now
919-579-9001
Open 7 Days A Week

Heated Pool . 1 Block To Ocean
.bring this ad.

ASHE COUNTY MOUNTAIN relreat. 5
minutes off Blue Ridge Parkway. 1 2 or 3
BR Weekly or weekend (919)395 0511.

BEACH SEASON SPECIAL- $10 pei
day is all you pay to have over 600 sq. fi.
shop/office with paved parking, right in
the heart of beach and golf country(Seaside). Call now Steve Wray.
Manager. 919 754 5336

KASH MINI STORAGE
6x12.$20

12x12 also available. Boat
and camper storage, too.
First Choice Realty

579-5140
TAKING APPLICATIONS to rent fur
nished 2 BR, 1-bath mobile home. Hol-
den Beach area. Whispering Heights, off
Seashore Road Call after 4 p.m.
(919)475-3698
2-BR, 2-BATH, 14 WIDE. Just outside of
Shallotle. C/H/A. landscaped, patio,
storage building. All for S325/monlh Call
owner. Steve. 754-5336.

OFFICE/SHOP SPACE
for rent in Brunswick SquareVillage. 13-unit complex in
Town of Shallotte. Entrances
on South Main and Sellers
Streets w/access to NC 179.
Desirable atmosphere, well-
maintained, lush landscaping.
Only one 600 sq. ft. spaceavailable now-one 4-room
unit being refurbished availa¬
ble in June. Also one small
2nd fl., good work-out-of-office
($185.00 mo. all utilities furn¬
ished w/conditions).

919-754-8111 or
write P.O. Box 610, Shallotte, NC 28459

MOBILE HOME ON LARGE wooded lot.
one mile trom Holden Beach. 2 BR.
furnished. S250 per month. Call 842
9060. leave message
2-BR MOBILE HOME IN ASH area for
rent. Furnished or unfurnished. $200/
month plus $100 deposit. Call 287-6974
after 6 pm
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